Lokseva Bhawan, Odisha, Bhubaneswar- 751001

GAD-CMRF- PRoP-o o22-2o21tletter -r...;; 393 Dated Ol '12'2021

From
Shri Nanda Kishore Sethi
Officer on Special Duty

To
The Branch Manager,
State Bank of lndia, Secretariat Branch
Bhubaneswar.

Sub: Release of Rs. 1,50,00,000/-(Rupees One Crore Fifty Lakh) only out of Ghief
Minister's Relief Fund Covid-19 S.B A/c No.39235504967.

Sir,'
Please remit the following amount against the authority as mentioned at Column No.

1 through RTGS and debit the amount from Chief Minister's Relief Fund -Covid-19 account